
R. K. IDN SSZ N a m e Y.B. IDN - Club Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

Air Rifle 60 - Junior Men Rekord SSZ: 621,2 / 202,7 / 1817,8 Day: 
F1 PÉNI István 1997 HUN - Hungarian SF 105,3 104,4 105,5 105,0 104,8 105,4 630,4
F2 BODA Bence 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 101,1 104,7 106,0 105,0 104,8 102,5 624,1
F3 MAILKOV Roman 2000 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 102,5 103,3 103,4 104,2 102,9 103,7 620,0
F4 ENTRICHEL Aleš 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 102,7 103,5 102,3 101,6 103,7 104,0 617,8
F5 ANDRIUSHIN Nikolai 1998 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 101,8 103,6 103,8 101,7 102,9 102,1 615,9
F6 OMELIANENKO Dmytro 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100,1 101,4 101,7 103,0 104,6 104,2 615,0
F7 KRYLOV Aleksei 1995 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 101,4 103,5 102,0 101,6 103,9 101,6 614,0
F8 PESTI Gábor 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 103,4 102,1 103,9 101,5 101,0 101,0 612,9
9 PATYK David 1995 CZE - SSK OSTROJ Opava 100,2 102,3 103,7 102,0 102,4 100,9 611,5
10 NAGY Sándor 1995 HUN - Hungarian SF 100,6 102,1 102,5 102,1 100,9 102,9 611,1
11 KUZIV Andriy 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100,7 99,1 101,9 104,2 101,4 103,2 610,5
12 CIPRO Adam 1994 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 98,0 99,2 103,8 103,5 102,9 101,7 609,1
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13 NYMBURSKY Petr 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 101,7 101,6 100,7 102,4 101,9 100,4 608,7
14 S19/07374 HOLKO Ondrej 1996 BB0037 SVK - VŠC DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 102,8 101,8 101,7 100,9 101,9 99,4 608,5
15 BOJIĆ Vukašin 1995 SRB - SSF 101,2 101,3 101,2 100,8 100,9 101,5 606,9
16 ČIČEVSKI Jovan 1995 SRB - SSF 99,0 101,1 102,9 102,4 101,8 99,7 606,9
17 S16/13364 SLIAČAN Dušan 1994 BB0119 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 102,0 100,4 100,2 101,6 101,7 100,2 606,1
18 TÓTH KÖNCZEY Csongor 1996 HUN - APLE Budapešť 99,9 97,0 97,1 97,6 100,3 99,5 591,4
19 DZHOBOLDA Mykhailo 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 97,2 99,8 100,1 101,6 93,4 98,6 590,7

Air Rifle 60 - Kadet Men Rekord SSZ: 613,9/ 202,7 / 1817,8 Day: 
F1 JOVANOVIĆ Stevan 1997 SRB - SSF 104,0 103,9 101,8 103,3 104,1 102,7 619,8
F2 VAS Péter 1998 HUN - Hungarian SF 102,7 104,0 103,2 103,2 102,2 103,7 619,0
F3 MILOVANOVIĆ Andrija 1996 SRB - SSF 102,4 102,3 104,5 102,6 102,9 103,3 618,0
F4 MIRCHEV Nikola 1997 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 103,9 103,7 102,2 102,0 103,6 102,2 617,6
F5 KOVAČEVIĆ Lazar 1997 SRB - SSF 102,6 102,1 102,9 101,0 102,7 102,4 613,7
F6 PEKLER Zalán 2000 HUN - Hungarian SF 101,3 102,5 99,8 101,7 104,4 103,5 613,2
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R. K. IDN SSZ N a m e Y.B. IDN - Club Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

F7 PRÁGAI Patrik 1998 HUN - Hungarian SF 101,5 103,3 100,3 102,5 100,4 103,8 611,8
F8 CHUMAK Artem 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100,4 102,8 102,1 103,0 102,3 100,8 611,4
9 S20/15003 ČERVENKA Denis 1997 BB0037 SVK - VŠC DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 100,8 103,7 102,5 99,7 102,5 101,2 610,4
10 S20/15151 JÁNY Patrik 1997 BS0399 SVK - Banská Štiavnica 101,8 104,0 100,0 99,9 101,9 101,9 609,5
11 BUKOVSZKI Péter 1998 HUN - Hungarian SF 102,2 100,3 103,4 100,6 101,4 101,1 609,0
12 SOBOTKA Dominik 1998 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 103,1 103,5 101,3 102,1 100,4 96,8 607,2
13 S21/15329 VOJTKO Roman 1999 PO0028 SVK - ŠG - Košice 100,0 101,2 100,4 102,0 101,7 100,6 605,9
14 CORTIULA Alessio 1996 ITA - UDINE 97,2 103,9 101,3 101,4 102,0 99,9 605,7
15 BEK Kryštof 1999 CZE - SSK OSTROJ Opava 99,4 99,5 99,4 101,1 102,6 103,6 605,6
16 S20/15152 ŠULEK Štefan 1998 BS0399 SVK - Banská Štiavnica 102,4 102,5 99,2 100,7 100,8 99,9 605,5
17 DOBRZHANSKYI Viacheslav 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,2 98,4 101,2 100,4 103,0 100,4 604,6
18 TOMAN Matěj 1998 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 100,2 100,5 101,4 101,7 98,2 100,7 602,7
19 S17/14064 MEDVEĎ Matej 1996 BB0119 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 101,1 98,1 102,1 101,2 99,7 100,4 602,6
20 ALIMPIJEVIĆ Marko 1997 SRB - SSF 98,3 101,9 100,8 99,1 100,1 102,1 602,3
21 S20/14922 SUCHÝ Adam 1996 BA0001 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 99,5 99,7 98,3 101,5 102,3 100,7 602,0
22 SIMOVIĆ Aleksa 2000 SRB - SSF 100,8 99,1 99,6 99,8 99,7 101,8 600,8
23 KOZIUK Kyryll 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,7 100,0 101,0 100,5 100,6 96,8 600,6
24 SMETANA František 1997 CZE - SSK Nivnice 101,2 101,2 103,5 100,7 95,8 98,1 600,5
25 VANĚK Petr 1999 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 99,2 98,5 102,0 101,0 98,8 100,1 599,6
26 S18/02696 VIŠŇOVEC Jozef 1996 MT0029 SVK - SK - mesta Martin 98,7 100,6 99,9 99,9 100,4 98,9 598,426 S18/02696 VIŠŇOVEC Jozef 1996 MT0029 SVK - SK - mesta Martin 98,7 100,6 99,9 99,9 100,4 98,9 598,4
27 KUDOR Gergő 2000 HUN - Újpesti Torna Egylet 97,5 98,9 101,4 100,5 101,5 98,1 597,9
28 LEUS Stepan 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100,9 98,1 99,6 98,4 99,1 100,8 596,9
29 KOROL Artem 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 104,0 97,2 99,7 98,4 99,5 97,9 596,7
30 GAĆEŠA Dimitrije 2001 SRB - SSF 98,6 98,5 100,3 99,3 98,0 100,6 595,3
31 STEVANOVIĆ Stojan 2001 SRB - SSF 100,6 99,1 99,6 100,1 99,0 95,3 593,7
32 KRUSHKOV Kostadin 1998 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 97,8 101,8 99,3 97,2 96,7 100,7 593,5
33 MIŠKAR Martin 1997 CZE - SSK Nivnice 98,8 101,2 98,6 96,2 100,2 97,6 592,6
34 S15/12640 LIPOVSKÝ Miroslav 1998 BB0037 SVK - VŠC DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 97,4 99,7 102,2 97,4 98,1 97,3 592,1
35 BUĆIĆ Ratko 1999 SRB - SSF 97,2 98,4 97,6 98,0 97,8 99,3 588,3
36 OPALECKÝ Jan 1997 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 100,5 94,4 98,6 99,4 98,7 95,1 586,7
37 S18/02795 MACÁK Nikolas 1996 BH0080 SVK - Vištuk 95,3 97,0 100,7 96,7 100,0 96,4 586,1
38 GYETVAI Marcel 1999 HUN - Újpesti Torna Egylet 98,8 95,3 100,1 91,9 97,4 98,2 581,7
39 S22/16111 PROFANT Samuel 1997 BA0001 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 96,2 91,6 97,9 92,3 90,5 91,1 559,6
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R. K. IDN SSZ N a m e Y.B. IDN - Club Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

Air Rifle 40 - Young Men Rekord SSZ: 408,7 / - / 1154,0 Day: 
1 ZLONKEVYCH Andriy-Oleh 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,6 103,5 101,4 100,4 406,9
2 S23/16587 HERÁK Stanislav 1999 BH0080 SVK - Vištuk 100,2 101,8 99,9 101,2 403,1
3 KUBOV Nazar 2000 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98,3 101,0 97,2 103,6 400,1
4 ZAMYKO Oleh 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100,4 97,7 98,5 100,9 397,5
5 SPASOV Kristian 1999 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 96,8 97,1 101,2 101,8 396,9
6 MORÁVEK Tomáš 1999 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 100,4 99,4 96,3 100,7 396,8
7 SIMAI Márton 2001 HUN - Újpesti Torna Egylet 101,7 97,8 99,4 95,5 394,4
8 ZLATANOV Boyan 1999 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 99,9 99,4 96,8 97,0 393,1
9 S19/05387 BABALA Stanislav 1999 GA0093 SVK - Šaľa 98,6 96,4 97,0 100,1 392,1

10 S22/16127 ZOLCER Gabriel 1999 VK0146 SVK - Príbelce 99,7 96,6 100,2 94,4 390,9
11 DASSI Alessandro 1999 ITA - UDINE 95,0 96,9 100,1 98,1 390,1
12 MARCUZZI Matteo 1998 ITA - UDINE 96,2 97,1 93,1 97,6 384,0
13 COLMANO Matteo 1999 ITA - UDINE 95,7 93,7 94,5 98,2 382,1
14 S22/15966 SUCHÝ Libor 2000 BA0001 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 89,3 96,2 92,9 95,7 374,1
15 S20/14892 BEVELÁGUA Marek 2000 MT0207 SVK - ŠKP - Martin 92,3 95,0 94,8 92,0 374,1
16 DASSI Ivan 2000 ITA - UDINE 84,2 90,5 90,5 93,2 358,4
17 CARDI Paolo 2001 ITA - UDINE 76,6 75,3 87,8 91,5 331,2

Air Rifle 40 - Junior Women Rekord SSZ: 419,3 / 206,0 / 1224,2 Day: 15.11.2014

15.11.2014

Air Rifle 40 - Junior Women Rekord SSZ: 419,3 / 206,0 / 1224,2 Day: 
F1 BRÁZDOVÁ Lucie 1996 CZE - SSK SLATINA Brno 103,9 104,7 103,3 104,6 416,5
F2 TANEVA Neli 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 103,0 103,6 103,1 103,3 413,0
F3 OHER Svitlana 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,9 103,8 102,6 104,2 412,5
F4 EFIMOVA Olga 1999 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 102,8 103,5 103,4 101,3 411,0
F5 CHORNOMORETS Maryna 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 104,2 101,6 100,3 103,5 409,6
F6 S19/10242 ŽIDEKOVÁ Lenka 1996 PO0028 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 102,7 100,6 103,1 103,2 409,6
F7 ILINA Anna 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 102,2 102,1 101,7 103,1 409,1
F8 VENTURINI Sara 1995 ITA - UDINE 102,3 102,3 102,4 101,8 408,8
9 GLAVINSKAIA Olga 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 101,7 103,1 100,8 103,1 408,7
10 PONOMAREVA Mariia 1995 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 99,8 102,2 102,7 103,6 408,3
11 KASHCHUK Inna 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,6 101,5 102,2 102,7 408,0
12 DUDOVÁ Lucie 1995 CZE - SSK SLATINA Brno 100,4 101,5 103,0 102,5 407,4
13 TAMÁS Klaudia 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 100,3 101,1 99,9 101,0 402,3
14 S18/02377 GABUŽĎOVÁ Zuzana 1996 PO0028 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 99,8 102,3 101,3 98,3 401,7
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R. K. IDN SSZ N a m e Y.B. IDN - Club Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

15 S21/15589 HELEŠICOVÁ Barbora 1998 SE0053 CZE - SSK SLATINA Brno 100,1 103,1 99,2 98,1 400,5
16 S19/14767 VARGOVÁ Veronika 1995 VK0146 SVK - Príbelce 98,1 102,0 101,4 98,6 400,1
17 S18/02796 NOVOSEDLÍKOVÁ Lucia 1996 BB0037 SVK - VŠC DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 100,8 98,7 100,2 99,8 399,5
18 HANÁK Gabriella 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 96,6 99,6 101,4 100,4 398,0
19 TEŘLOVÁ Michaela 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 98,7 96,1 99,4 101,4 395,6
20 TESSITORI Alessandra 1995 ITA - UDINE 96,6 100,3 100,9 97,0 394,8
21 S19/05916 CHOVANOVÁ Lucia 1994 RK0384 SVK - HRBOLTOVA - Ružomberok 95,5 94,0 97,7 100,4 387,6
22 SMETANOVÁ Veronika 1995 CZE - SSK Nivnice 101,9 96,9 76,7 98,9 374,4

Air Rifle 40 - Kadet Women Rekord SSZ: 419,3 / 206,0 / 1224,2 Day: 
F1 TOMA Dorina 1999 HUN - Hungarian SF 104,3 104,5 105,5 103,0 417,3
F2 VUKAŠINOVIĆ Sanja 1997 SRB - SSF 103,9 103,8 103,0 105,3 416,0
F3 BABIĆ Milica 1997 SRB - SSF 101,4 105,3 101,9 104,4 413,0
F4 S19/05055 SPIŠÁKOVÁ Kristína 1997 PO0028 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 103,5 102,8 103,5 102,8 412,6
F5 MILAŠINOVIĆ Jovana 1996 SRB - SSF 103,4 102,9 102,2 101,6 410,1
F6 SUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99,9 101,6 102,9 104,5 408,9
F7 BANJAC Tatjana 1997 SRB - SSF 102,8 103,5 101,3 101,0 408,6
F8 STOJANOVIĆ Isidora 1998 SRB - SSF 102,2 100,8 103,2 102,0 408,2
9 TATARINTSEVA Valeriia 1998 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 102,3 100,3 104,0 101,3 407,9
10 VOITSEKHIVSKA Mariia 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 103,0 102,7 100,3 100,8 406,8

15.11.2014

10 VOITSEKHIVSKA Mariia 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 103,0 102,7 100,3 100,8 406,8
11 GÁSPÁR Lalita 2000 HUN - APLE Budapešť 102,4 102,5 102,0 99,4 406,3
12 MILIČKOVIĆ Andjela 1998 MNE - Montenegro 101,4 103,0 100,0 101,6 406,0
13 S17/13992 OLŠAVSKÁ Ivana 1998 PO0028 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 102,5 100,7 102,1 100,5 405,8
14 S20/15295 MEDVEĎOVÁ Jana 1998 PO0028 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 102,2 103,8 99,5 100,0 405,5
16 TSARENKO Viktoriya 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 102,3 101,2 101,0 100,9 405,4
15 S19/05929 KOLÁROVSKÁ Klaudia 1998 GA0093 SVK - Šaľa / SŠŠR MV 100,5 101,3 102,8 100,8 405,4
17 S22/15919 BENIKOVÁ Diana 1998 KE0060 SVK - ŠG - Košice 102,2 100,3 100,4 102,3 405,2
18 KOLAŘÍKOVÁ Kateřina 1998 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 101,7 102,9 98,6 101,6 404,8
19 KOZMA Nikoletta 2001 HUN - Hungarian SF 99,0 102,6 100,7 102,4 404,7
20 S19/10639 ŠTIAVNICKÁ Ivana 1997 BA0117 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 101,4 102,1 98,7 102,4 404,6
21 KREKO Ivana 1996 SRB - SSF 102,1 100,3 102,1 100,0 404,5
23 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela 2000 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 100,6 101,1 102,7 98,9 403,3
24 RADULOVIĆ Nina 1996 SRB - SSF 100,3 100,5 100,4 101,7 402,9
25 MARIĆ Ivana 1999 SRB - SSF 99,2 102,7 99,6 101,2 402,7
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R. K. IDN SSZ N a m e Y.B. IDN - Club Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

26 AKIFOVIĆ Ana 1998 SRB - SSF 100,4 101,9 99,4 100,5 402,2
27 HURAI Viktória 2000 HUN - Hungarian SF 99,0 101,3 100,9 100,9 402,1
28 AHMEDOVA Fatime 1998 BUL - SVETKAVISTA - Bulgaria 98,4 100,0 100,1 102,6 401,1
29 DOLGOBORODOVA Elizaveta 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 100,8 98,3 101,4 100,6 401,1
30 JOVIĆ Jovana 1998 SRB - SSF 100,7 101,8 99,5 98,5 400,5
31 TODOROVIĆ Jelena 1997 SRB - SSF 101,1 101,8 100,6 96,8 400,3
32 AZMANOVA Anna 1997 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 101,9 99,0 98,5 100,5 399,9
33 HAISZKY Edina 1999 HUN - APLE Budapešť 99,5 99,9 99,4 100,8 399,6
34 S19/02976 FOTTOVÁ Barbara 1997 PO0028 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 98,6 100,1 99,8 100,5 399,0
35 BAHULOVÁ Martina 1997 CZE - SSK Nivnice 99,4 98,8 99,2 101,1 398,5
36 DÉNES Eszter 2000 HUN - Újpesti Torna Egylet 101,0 100,4 101,9 95,1 398,4
37 HAJŠMANOVÁ Eva 1999 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 99,4 98,2 100,7 99,4 397,7
38 THURNWALDOVÁ Sabina 2000 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 100,7 100,0 98,8 97,2 396,7
39 JANDOVÁ Šárka 1998 CZE - SSK Černovice 98,4 103,0 98,7 96,3 396,4
40 JANKOVÁ Michaela 1997 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 100,3 101,0 97,4 97,5 396,2
41 KOLAREVIĆ Marija 2001 SRB - SSF 99,5 99,5 101,1 96,0 396,1
42 SPIZZO Marianna 1997 ITA - UDINE 100,0 96,9 97,8 99,2 393,9
43 ALIMPIJEVIĆ Sofia 1998 SRB - SSF 100,5 96,9 96,8 98,9 393,1
44 S19/10641 MLADENOVÁ Veronika 1998 BA0117 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 98,3 98,3 98,2 97,7 392,5
45 S21/15534 PANČOVÁ Diana 1996 RV0268 SVK - ZŠ ul. Pionierov - Rožňava 97,5 96,2 99,9 96,8 390,445 S21/15534 PANČOVÁ Diana 1996 RV0268 SVK - ZŠ ul. Pionierov - Rožňava 97,5 96,2 99,9 96,8 390,4

Air Rifle 40 - Young Women Rekord SSZ: 419,3 / - / 1154,0 Day: 
1 ROZDOBA Oleksandra 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 102,8 98,5 103,2 102,2 406,7
2 S21/15748 BOHOŠOVÁ Lucia 1999 KN0216 SVK - ROYAL Komárno 100,0 101,5 102,2 100,3 404,0
3 KOZACHUK Daria 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100,6 100,4 101,3 101,3 403,6
4 AZMANOVA Maria 1999 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 97,7 103,0 101,5 100,6 402,8
5 HORVÁTH Lea 2001 HUN - Komarom 99,7 98,7 103,5 99,8 401,7
6 MARINI Alessia 1998 ITA - UDINE 101,0 100,5 98,6 98,2 398,3
7 KRUMM Yanina 2000 UKR - Ukrainian SF 102,7 97,3 101,2 96,6 397,8
8 S22/15841 TREBUĽOVÁ Monika 2000 VK0146 SVK - Príbelce 98,7 101,7 102,2 94,9 397,5
9 S19/10642 MIZEROVÁ Michaela 1998 BA0117 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 97,4 99,6 100,8 98,8 396,6
10 HORVÁTH Zoé 2001 HUN - Komarom 97,5 99,4 98,1 99,9 394,9
11 MICHÁLKOVÁ Kateřina 2000 CZE - SSK Černovice 97,9 101,8 98,2 96,2 394,1
12 STOYCHEVA Viktoria 1999 BUL - SVETKAVISTA - Bulgaria 98,0 96,4 101,4 97,2 393,0
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R. K. IDN SSZ N a m e Y.B. IDN - Club Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

13 CLETIU Laura 1999 AUT - Austria 93,3 102,0 98,8 98,3 392,4
14 S19/12079 MAZANOVÁ Michaela 1999 KN0359 SVK - ŠSK ŠKP pri ZŠ - Svätý Peter 96,0 100,2 96,4 99,3 391,9
15 S22/16140 KLIMEKOVÁ Anna 2000 PO0028 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 99,8 93,7 100,2 98,1 391,8
16 S23/16668 MACHAČOVÁ Eva 1999 BH0080 SVK - Vištuk 96,1 94,1 100,0 100,2 390,4
17 S23/16418 KLUKNAVSKÁ Júlia 1998 MT0248 SVK - Turany 94,5 98,2 97,4 94,8 384,9
18 S24/16998 ĽUPTÁKOVÁ Nikola 1999 DT0410 SVK - ŠSK pri ZŠ J. Drdoša - Vígľaš 91,2 97,1 100,3 94,7 383,3
19 JIRÁKOVÁ Vlaďka 1998 CZE - SSK Černovice 99,1 93,4 96,1 94,2 382,8
20 S23/14836 ŇAKATOVÁ Zuzana 2002 PO0028 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 95,7 99,5 91,9 94,6 381,7
21 PALESE Siria 2000 ITA - UDINE 98,1 91,9 95,5 94,3 379,8
22 S22/16139 BAČOVÁ Veronika 2001 PO0028 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 94,5 93,2 95,4 96,1 379,2
23 S21/15573 KISEĽAKOVÁ Soňa 2001 PO0016 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 100,3 92,7 94,5 90,0 377,5
24 SOLLERO Monica 2000 ITA - UDINE 93,6 94,5 93,1 89,6 370,8
25 SCHINDLECKER Melanie 1999 AUT - Austria 89,0 92,2 89,9 95,3 366,4
26 S20/15325 HIMPÁNOVÁ Romana 2001 NZ0142 SVK - Bánov 90,0 88,1 94,2 86,5 358,8
27 S22/16105 HIMPÁNOVÁ Kristína 2003 NZ0142 SVK - Bánov 82,6 77,1 80,2 76,4 316,3

Air Pistol 60 - Junior Men Rekord SSZ: 572 / 192,8 / 1 684,0 Day: 
F1 CSURI Tamás 1995 HUN - Hungarian SF 93 96 95 98 96 98 576
F2 ZUB Oleh 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 97 98 94 96 94 573
F3 MERZLOV Artem 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 96 94 94 94 95 96 569

15.11.2014

F3 MERZLOV Artem 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 96 94 94 94 95 96 569
F4 MUKHAMETYANOV Vladim 1995 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 94 93 97 92 93 95 564
F5 SKAKOV Aleksandr 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 94 96 92 95 95 91 563
F6 S17/14022 BALÁŽ Peter 1995 BB0037 SVK - VŠC DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 93 95 93 95 92 93 561
F7 PERELOMOV Stanislav 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 92 93 93 92 95 95 560
F8 YEVTUSHENKO Vitaliy 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 93 95 95 91 92 93 559
9 IZSÓ András 1997 HUN - Hungarian SF 89 95 93 91 91 95 554
10 S18/02602 NAGY Alexander 1996 VK0146 SVK - Príbelce 90 89 91 94 92 95 551
11 S19/14764 POLÁK Jakub 1995 BA0163 SVK - Jarovce / SŠŠR MV SR 94 94 88 90 92 91 549
12 BORBÉLY Levente 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 92 93 92 90 91 91 549
13 PORKOLÁB Gábor 1995 HUN - Hungarian SF 85 89 91 96 90 93 544
14 BIELIK Márk 1995 HUN - KSI SE Budapešť 91 91 89 94 88 91 544
15 SQBEV Dimitar 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 89 89 94 92 89 84 537

Air Pistol 60 - Kadet Men Rekord SSZ: 571 / 192,1 / 1684,0 Day: 15.11.2014
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R. K. IDN SSZ N a m e Y.B. IDN - Club Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

F1 KREPOSTNIAK Pavlo 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 96 98 99 95 99 581
F2 TODOROV Alexandar 1997 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 96 94 95 95 94 95 569
F3 ZANIN Anton 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 91 96 97 97 93 94 568
F4 SAMOSTROL Oleksandr 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 96 96 93 93 93 566
F5 ISAKOV Mikhail 1998 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 93 92 95 96 95 94 565
F6 ZHELEZNIKOV Ivan 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 95 91 92 93 95 98 564
F7 MIČKA Michal 1997 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 91 92 95 96 91 94 559
F8 CHERKAS Vitalii 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 90 91 96 93 94 94 558 14c
9 S19/07839 STOJKA Patrik 1998 SI0303 SVK - ŠSKP - Skalica 88 95 91 98 93 93 558 8c
10 CHAKALOV Atanas 1997 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 94 88 92 96 94 92 556
11 EGRI Mihály 1996 HUN - KSI SE Budapešť 90 92 93 92 93 94 554
12 S22/15877 KOSTÚR Marek 1998 BB0037 SVK - VŠC DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 90 94 94 95 93 87 553
13 LAZIĆ Milos 1996 SRB - SSF 93 93 91 92 89 92 550
14 MAŠANOVIĆ Branko 1997 SRB - SSF 91 97 89 89 93 91 550
15 S21/15760 HLINKA Michal 1996 MT0029 SVK - SK - mesta Martin 92 92 92 96 89 89 550
16 S22/15887 KOVÁCS Matej 1998 BA0163 SVK - Jarovce 92 92 90 95 89 91 549
17 VUKADINOVIĆ Dragan David 1996 SRB - SSF 84 90 92 92 92 89 539
18 RATKOV Strahinja 1999 SRB - SSF 86 93 88 91 87 89 534
19 MORASSI Gianluca 1997 ITA - UDINE 95 90 84 86 85 91 531
20 S18/02379 VAŠKO Dávid 1997 PO0028 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 89 84 93 90 85 89 53020 S18/02379 VAŠKO Dávid 1997 PO0028 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 89 84 93 90 85 89 530
21 S20/14910 KUNZ Tomáš 1997 PO0016 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 82 88 93 88 90 85 526
22 MILINKOVIĆ Stefan 1997 SRB - SSF 93 89 86 83 85 87 523
23 S18/02603 TURŇA Mikuláš 1996 BB0119 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 86 91 87 91 84 82 521
24 PLEVNIK Aleksa 2000 SRB - SSF 88 87 87 85 89 83 519
25 S22/15965 DEMOVIČ Ľuboš 1996 BA0001 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 89 82 83 80 87 89 510
26 DERZSI András 1996 HUN - KSI SE Budapešť 83 87 83 81 88 80 502

Air Pistol 40 - Young Men Rekord SSZ: 379 / - / 1062,0 Day: 
1 DIMITROV Daniel 2001 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 93 94 92 91 370
2 S23/16283 COPÁK Marek 2002 PO0016 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 95 88 93 93 369 5c
3 KIROV Kiril 2000 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 92 91 92 94 369 3c
4 S23/16399 VENGRÍNI Jerguš 2001 LM0285 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 91 93 94 87 365
5 NIKOLOV Alexandar 1999 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 88 90 95 90 363
6 PLESKUN Ruslan 2000 UKR - Ukrainian SF 89 90 89 94 362
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7 PETAR Petrov 1999 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 92 90 93 86 361
8 ERŐS Hunor 2000 HUN - KSI SE Budapešť 88 87 91 92 358
9 S23/16313 PELACH Oliver 1999 LM0285 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 88 92 88 90 358
10 SOCHOR Jakub 2000 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 86 88 91 90 355
11 SMETANA Filip 1999 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 86 90 89 89 354
12 S24/16956 KASALA Štefan 1998 BA0117 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 92 89 84 89 354
13 BELLÁK Ádám HUN - KSI SE Budapešť 85 88 87 85 345

Air Pistol 40 - Junior Women Rekord SSZ: 377 / 190,3 / 1 104,0 Day: 
F1 RIZVANOVA Regina 1995 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 96 94 95 93 378
F2 NENCHEVA Lidia 1996 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 96 97 90 93 376
F3 SEREBRYANSKAYA Irina 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 91 95 96 92 374
F4 ALMÁSSY Dóra 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 92 97 94 91 374
F5 ZLATEVA Polin 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 93 96 93 91 373
F6 STOYANOVA Kristiana 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 94 91 92 94 371
F7 ORDINA Nataliia 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 93 92 96 89 370
F8 SAVOSTA Viktoriya 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 92 94 91 91 368
9 MYRONCHUK Anna 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 90 91 91 91 363
10 HRISTOVA Dimitra 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 87 88 94 88 357
11 S19/14783 ŠIMONOVÁ Martina 1996 BA0117 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 89 85 91 91 356

15.11.2014

11 S19/14783 ŠIMONOVÁ Martina 1996 BA0117 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 89 85 91 91 356
12 VARLAMOVA Yuliana 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 84 85 88 96 353
13 TONELLO Martina 1994 ITA - UDINE 90 83 89 85 347
14 S24/16718 KAPRINAYOVÁ Katarína 1994 BA0117 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 87 88 88 84 347
15 S11/09544 PRADIDOVÁ Lívia 1995 BB0037 SVK - VŠC DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 86 89 86 85 346

Air Pistol 40 - Kadet Women Rekord SSZ: 377 / 175,2 / 1104,0 Day: 
F1 EGRI Viktoria 1998 HUN - Hungarian SF 95 96 94 91 376
F2 YAKUBOVSKAYA Ekaterina 1997 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 95 88 95 96 374
F3 SOLINA Svitlana 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 93 94 93 94 374
F4 NIKOLAEVA Elena 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 93 91 95 94 373
F5 TOMIĆ Jelena 1996 SRB - SSF 91 95 91 93 370
F6 SHKRED Tatiana 1998 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 90 95 91 93 369
F7 CHESALKINA Tetiana 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 86 97 91 92 366
F8 KÓKAI Réka 1999 HUN - Hungarian SF 93 92 91 90 366
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9 MINCHEVA Miroslava 1999 BUL - SVETKAVISTA - Bulgaria 92 92 86 95 365
10 NESTERENKO Liliya 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 91 90 93 90 364
11 S21/15375 ERNSTOVÁ Samuela 1997 BH0143 SVK - Gajary / SŠŠR MV SR 90 93 91 90 364
12 NAGY Vivienn 2000 HUN - Hungarian SF 90 92 93 88 363
13 WÁGNER Bernadett 1998 HUN - KSI SE Budapešť 85 92 91 93 361
14 ANASTASIJEVIĆ Natalija 1997 SRB - SSF 91 90 89 91 361
15 D˙ARONCO Andrea 1997 ITA - UDINE 90 90 93 88 361
16 S19/06096 NAGYOVÁ Alexandra 1996 BA0362 SVK - EDISON - Bratislava 91 88 90 89 358
17 MARICKI Katarina 2000 SRB - SSF 83 88 88 96 355
18 S23/16648 KANIAKOVÁ Katarína 1997 BA0117 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 86 86 92 91 355
19 GEORGIEVA Rumina 1998 BUL - SVETKAVISTA - Bulgaria 87 90 92 85 354
20 S21/15417 VOZÁROVÁ Simona 1996 BA0163 SVK - Jarovce 90 86 89 86 351
21 S19/13167 GARČALOVÁ Klaudia 1997 SN0049 SVK - ŠG - Košice 84 93 87 85 349
22 S20/14977 PEKÁROVÁ Júlia 1997 BB0037 SVK - VŠC DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 88 85 86 87 346
23 FORRÁSI Boglárka 1999 HUN - Hungarian SF 81 91 88 86 346
24 KÉRI Eszter 1998 HUN - Hungarian SF 87 90 82 85 344
25 S23/16302 ŠEBESTOVÁ Karolína 1997 MT0207 SVK - ŠKP - Martin 83 81 87 87 338
26 S19/12732 HODÁKOVÁ Simona 1997 SN0049 SVK -  Spišská Nová Ves 85 89 78 85 337
27 S22/15806 VAĽKOVÁ Zuzana 1998 SN0049 SVK -  Spišská Nová Ves 82 79 81 79 321

Air Pistol 40 - Young Women Rekord SSZ: 376 / - / 1062,0 Day: 
1 YAKUSHEVA Olena 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 95 95 91 375
2 SHEVCHENKO Alona 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 97 89 92 96 374
3 SEMCHYSHYNA Anastasiia 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 90 91 93 98 372
4 BOTEVA Monika 1999 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 88 93 92 92 365
5 DODOVA Deyzi 2000 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 90 91 89 89 359
6 S23/16596 KANIAKOVÁ Jana 1999 BA0117 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 87 88 88 88 351
7 S21/15690 BRUNNEROVÁ Anna 1999 BA0001 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 75 80 80 66 301

PHK: Mgr. Ján FRČKA -  A 045
HR: Mgr. Milan FIALA - ISSF B 3325
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Air Rifle 60 - Junior Men Rekord SSZ: 621,2 / 202,7 / 1817,8 Day: 
BODA Bence 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 101,1 104,7 106,0 105,0 104,8 102,5 624,1

1 PÉNI István 1997 HUN - Hungarian SF 105,3 104,4 105,5 105,0 104,8 105,4 630,4 1865,6
NAGY Sándor 1995 HUN - Hungarian SF 100,6 102,1 102,5 102,1 100,9 102,9 611,1
MAILKOV Roman 2000 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 102,5 103,3 103,4 104,2 102,9 103,7 620,0

2 KRYLOV Aleksei 1995 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 101,4 103,5 102,0 101,6 103,9 101,6 614,0 1849,9
ANDRIUSHIN Nikolai 1998 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 101,8 103,6 103,8 101,7 102,9 102,1 615,9
ENTRICHEL Aleš 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 102,7 103,5 102,3 101,6 103,7 104,0 617,8

3 NYMBURSKY Petr 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 101,7 101,6 100,7 102,4 101,9 100,4 608,7 1835,6
CIPRO Adam 1994 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 98,0 99,2 103,8 103,5 102,9 101,7 609,1
HOLKO Ondrej 1996 BB0037 SVK 102,8 101,8 101,7 100,9 101,9 99,4 608,5

4 SUCHÝ Adam 1996 BA0001 SVK 99,5 99,7 98,3 101,5 102,3 100,7 602,0 1816,6
SLIAČAN Dušan 1994 BB0119 SVK 102,0 100,4 100,2 101,6 101,7 100,2 606,1
OMELIANENKO Dmytro 100,1 101,4 101,7 103,0 104,6 104,2 615,0

20th YEAR INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION OF OLYMPIC HOPES

Nitra - Slovakia
Results

Cena primátora mesta NITRA
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OMELIANENKO Dmytro 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100,1 101,4 101,7 103,0 104,6 104,2 615,0
5 KUZIV Andriy 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100,7 99,1 101,9 104,2 101,4 103,2 610,5 1816,2

DZHOBOLDA Mykhailo 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 97,2 99,8 100,1 101,6 93,4 98,6 590,7
PRÁGAI Patrik 1998 HUNGARIA 101,5 103,3 100,3 102,5 100,4 103,8 611,8

6 PESTI Gábor 1996 HUNGARIA 103,4 102,1 103,9 101,5 101,0 101,0 612,9 1816,1
TÓTH KÖNCZEY Csongor 1996 HUNGARIA 99,9 97,0 97,1 97,6 100,3 99,5 591,4
ALIMPIJEVIĆ Marko 1997 SRB - SSF 98,3 101,9 100,8 99,1 100,1 102,1 602,3

7 BOJIĆ Vukašin 1995 SRB - SSF 101,2 101,3 101,2 100,8 100,9 101,5 606,9 1816,1
ČIČEVSKI Jovan 1995 SRB - SSF 99,0 101,1 102,9 102,4 101,8 99,7 606,9

Air Rifle 60 - Kadet Men Rekord SSZ: 613,9/ 202,7 / 1817,8 Day: 
KOVAČEVIĆ Lazar 1997 SERBIA 1 102,6 102,1 102,9 101,0 102,7 102,4 613,7

1 JOVANOVIĆ Stevan 1997 SERBIA 1 104,0 103,9 101,8 103,3 104,1 102,7 619,8 1851,5
MILOVANOVIĆ Andrija 1996 SERBIA 1 102,4 102,3 104,5 102,6 102,9 103,3 618,0
PEKLER Zalán 2000 HUN - Hungarian SF 101,3 102,5 99,8 101,7 104,4 103,5 613,2
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2 VAS Péter 1998 HUN - Hungarian SF 102,7 104,0 103,2 103,2 102,2 103,7 619,0 1841,2
BUKOVSZKI Péter 1998 HUN - Hungarian SF 102,2 100,3 103,4 100,6 101,4 101,1 609,0
ČERVENKA Denis 1997 BB0037 SVK "A" 100,8 103,7 102,5 99,7 102,5 101,2 610,4

3 JÁNY Patrik 1997 BS0399 SVK "A" 101,8 104,0 100,0 99,9 101,9 101,9 609,5 1822,5
MEDVEĎ Matej 1996 BB0119 SVK "A" 101,1 98,1 102,1 101,2 99,7 100,4 602,6
CHUMAK Artem 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100,4 102,8 102,1 103,0 102,3 100,8 611,4

4 KOZIUK Kyryll 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,7 100,0 101,0 100,5 100,6 96,8 600,6 1816,6
DOBRZHANSKYI Viacheslav 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,2 98,4 101,2 100,4 103,0 100,4 604,6
VOJTKO Roman 1999 PO0028 SVK "B" 100,0 101,2 100,4 102,0 101,7 100,6 605,9

5 LIPOVSKÝ Miroslav 1998 BB0037 SVK "B" 97,4 99,7 102,2 97,4 98,1 97,3 592,1 1803,5
ŠULEK Štefan 1998 BS0399 SVK "B" 102,4 102,5 99,2 100,7 100,8 99,9 605,5
SOBOTKA Dominik 1998 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 103,1 103,5 101,3 102,1 100,4 96,8 607,2

6 TOMAN Matěj 1998 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 100,2 100,5 101,4 101,7 98,2 100,7 602,7 1796,6
OPALECKÝ Jan 1997 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 100,5 94,4 98,6 99,4 98,7 95,1 586,7
SIMOVIĆ Aleksa 2000 SERBIA 2 100,8 99,1 99,6 99,8 99,7 101,8 600,8

7 STEVANOVIĆ Stojan 2001 SERBIA 2 100,6 99,1 99,6 100,1 99,0 95,3 593,7 1782,8
BUĆIĆ Ratko 1999 SERBIA 2 97,2 98,4 97,6 98,0 97,8 99,3 588,3
PROFANT Samuel 1997 BA0001 SVK "C" 96,2 91,6 97,9 92,3 90,5 91,1 559,6

8 MACÁK Nikolas SVK "C" 95,3 97,0 100,7 96,7 100,0 96,4 586,1 1744,18 MACÁK Nikolas 1996 BH0080 SVK "C" 95,3 97,0 100,7 96,7 100,0 96,4 586,1 1744,1
VIŠŇOVEC Jozef 1996 MT0029 SVK "C" 98,7 100,6 99,9 99,9 100,4 98,9 598,4
CORTIULA Alessio 1996 ITA - UDINE 97,2 103,9 101,3 101,4 102,0 99,9 605,7
DASSI Alessandro 1999 ITA - UDINE 95,0 96,9 100,1 98,1 390,1 1379,8
MARCUZZI Matteo 1998 ITA - UDINE 96,2 97,1 93,1 97,6 384,0

Air Rifle 40 - Young Men Rekord SSZ: 408,7 / - / 1154,0 Day: 
KUBOV Nazar 2000 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98,3 101,0 97,2 103,6 400,1

1 ZLONKEVYCH Andriy-Oleh 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,6 103,5 101,4 100,4 406,9 1204,5
ZAMYKO Oleh 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100,4 97,7 98,5 100,9 397,5
HERÁK Stanislav 1999 BH0080 SVK 100,2 101,8 99,9 101,2 403,1

2 ZOLCER Gabriel 1999 VK0146 SVK 99,7 96,6 100,2 94,4 390,9 1186,1
BABALA Stanislav 1999 GA0093 SVK 98,6 96,4 97,0 100,1 392,1
CARDI Paolo 2001 ITA - UDINE 76,6 75,3 87,8 91,5 331,2

3 DASSI Ivan 2000 ITA - UDINE 84,2 90,5 90,5 93,2 358,4 1071,7
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COLMANO Matteo 1999 ITA - UDINE 95,7 93,7 94,5 98,2 382,1

Air Rifle 40 - Junior Women Rekord SSZ: 419,3 / 206,0 / 1224,2 Day: 
OHER Svitlana 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,9 103,8 102,6 104,2 412,5

1 KASHCHUK Inna 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 101,6 101,5 102,2 102,7 408,0 1229,6
ILINA Anna 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 102,2 102,1 101,7 103,1 409,1
GLAVINSKAIA Olga 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 101,7 103,1 100,8 103,1 408,7

2 EFIMOVA Olga 1999 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 102,8 103,5 103,4 101,3 411,0 1228,0
PONOMAREVA Mariia 1995 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 99,8 102,2 102,7 103,6 408,3
HELEŠICOVÁ Barbora 1998 SE0053 CZE - SSK SLATINA Brno 100,1 103,1 99,2 98,1 400,5

3 DUDOVÁ Lucie 1995 CZE - SSK SLATINA Brno 100,4 101,5 103,0 102,5 407,4 1224,4
BRÁZDOVÁ Lucie 1996 CZE - SSK SLATINA Brno 103,9 104,7 103,3 104,6 416,5
TANEVA Neli 1995 BULGARIA 103,0 103,6 103,1 103,3 413,0

4 AHMEDOVA Fatime 1998 BULGARIA 98,4 100,0 100,1 102,6 401,1 1214,0
AZMANOVA Anna 1997 BULGARIA 101,9 99,0 98,5 100,5 399,9
GABUŽĎOVÁ Zuzana 1996 PO0028 SVK "A" 99,8 102,3 101,3 98,3 401,7

5 ŽIDEKOVÁ Lenka 1996 PO0028 SVK "A" 102,7 100,6 103,1 103,2 409,6 1210,8
NOVOSEDLÍKOVÁ Lucia 1996 BB0037 SVK "A" 100,8 98,7 100,2 99,8 399,5
TAMÁS Klaudia 1996 HUNGARIA 100,3 101,1 99,9 101,0 402,3

15.11.2014

100,3 101,1 99,9 101,0 402,3
6 HANÁK Gabriella 1996 HUNGARIA 96,6 99,6 101,4 100,4 398,0 1206,6

GÁSPÁR Lalita 2000 HUNGARIA 102,4 102,5 102,0 99,4 406,3
VARGOVÁ Veronika 1995 VK0146 SVK "B" 98,1 102,0 101,4 98,6 400,1

7 CHOVANOVÁ Lucia 1994 RK0384 SVK "B" 95,5 94,0 97,7 100,4 387,6 1191,7
BOHOŠOVÁ Lucia 1999 KN0216 SVK "B" 100,0 101,5 102,2 100,3 404,0
TEŘLOVÁ Michaela 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 98,7 96,1 99,4 101,4 395,6

8 HAJŠMANOVÁ Eva 1999 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 99,4 98,2 100,7 99,4 397,7 1190,0
THURNWALDOVÁ Sabina 2000 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 100,7 100,0 98,8 97,2 396,7

Air Rifle 40 - Kadet Women Rekord SSZ: 419,3 / 206,0 / 1224,2 Day: 
VUKAŠINOVIĆ Sanja 1997 SERBIA 1 103,9 103,8 103,0 105,3 416,0

1 RADULOVIĆ Nina 1996 SERBIA 1 100,3 100,5 100,4 101,7 402,9 1231,9
BABIĆ Milica 1997 SERBIA 1 101,4 105,3 101,9 104,4 413,0
TOMA Dorina 1999 HUNGARIA 104,3 104,5 105,5 103,0 417,3

2 HURAI Viktória 2000 HUNGARIA 99,0 101,3 100,9 100,9 402,1 1224,1
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KOZMA Nikoletta 2001 HUNGARIA 99,0 102,6 100,7 102,4 404,7
SPIŠÁKOVÁ Kristína 1997 PO0028 SVK "A" 103,5 102,8 103,5 102,8 412,6

3 KOLÁROVSKÁ Klaudia 1998 GA0093 SVK "A" 100,5 101,3 102,8 100,8 405,4 1223,2
BENIKOVÁ Diana 1998 KE0060 SVK "A" 102,2 100,3 100,4 102,3 405,2
SUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99,9 101,6 102,9 104,5 408,9

4 TSARENKO Viktoriya 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 102,3 101,2 101,0 100,9 405,4 1221,1
VOITSEKHIVSKA Mariia 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 103,0 102,7 100,3 100,8 406,8
OLŠAVSKÁ Ivana 1998 PO0028 SVK "B" 102,5 100,7 102,1 100,5 405,8

5 MEDVEĎOVÁ Jana 1998 PO0028 SVK "B" 102,2 103,8 99,5 100,0 405,5 1215,9
ŠTIAVNICKÁ Ivana 1997 BA0117 SVK "B" 101,4 102,1 98,7 102,4 404,6
KREKO Ivana 1996 SERBIA 2 102,1 100,3 102,1 100,0 404,5

6 BANJAC Tatjana 1997 SERBIA 2 102,8 103,5 101,3 101,0 408,6 1215,8
MARIĆ Ivana 1999 SERBIA 2 99,2 102,7 99,6 101,2 402,7
MILAŠINOVIĆ Jovana 1996 SERBIA 4 103,4 102,9 102,2 101,6 410,1

7 STOJANOVIĆ Isidora 1998 SERBIA 4 102,2 100,8 103,2 102,0 408,2 1211,4
ALIMPIJEVIĆ Sofia 1998 SERBIA 4 100,5 96,9 96,8 98,9 393,1
JANKOVÁ Michaela 1997 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 100,3 101,0 97,4 97,5 396,2

8 KOLAŘÍKOVÁ Kateřina 1998 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 101,7 102,9 98,6 101,6 404,8 1204,3
KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela 2000 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 100,6 101,1 102,7 98,9 403,3KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela 2000 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 100,6 101,1 102,7 98,9 403,3
TODOROVIĆ Jelena 1997 SERBIA 3 101,1 101,8 100,6 96,8 400,3

9 JOVIĆ Jovana 1998 SERBIA 3 100,7 101,8 99,5 98,5 400,5 1203,0
AKIFOVIĆ Ana 1998 SERBIA 3 100,4 101,9 99,4 100,5 402,2
JIRÁKOVÁ Vlaďka 1998 CZE - SSK Černovice 99,1 93,4 96,1 94,2 382,8

10 JANDOVÁ Šárka 1998 CZE - SSK Černovice 98,4 103,0 98,7 96,3 396,4 1173,3
MICHÁLKOVÁ Kateřina 2000 CZE - SSK Černovice 97,9 101,8 98,2 96,2 394,1

Air Rifle 40 - Young Women Rekord SSZ: 419,3 / - / 1154,0 Day: 
ROZDOBA Oleksandra 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 102,8 98,5 103,2 102,2 406,7

1 KOZACHUK Daria 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 100,6 100,4 101,3 101,3 403,6 1208,1
KRUMM Yanina 2000 UKR - Ukrainian SF 102,7 97,3 101,2 96,6 397,8
TESSITORI Alessandra 1995 ITA - UDINE 96,6 100,3 100,9 97,0 394,8

2 SPIZZO Marianna 1997 ITA - UDINE 100,0 96,9 97,8 99,2 393,9 1197,5
VENTURINI Sara 1995 ITA - UDINE 102,3 102,3 102,4 101,8 408,8
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MAZANOVÁ Michaela 1999 KN0359 SVK "B" 96,0 100,2 96,4 99,3 391,9
3 TREBUĽOVÁ Monika 2000 VK0146 SVK "B" 98,7 101,7 102,2 94,9 397,5 1179,8

MACHAČOVÁ Eva 1999 BH0080 SVK "B" 96,1 94,1 100,0 100,2 390,4
KLIMEKOVÁ Anna 2000 PO0028 SVK "A" 99,8 93,7 100,2 98,1 391,8

4 BAČOVÁ Veronika 2001 PO0028 SVK "A" 94,5 93,2 95,4 96,1 379,2 1167,6
MIZEROVÁ Michaela 1998 BA0117 SVK "A" 97,4 99,6 100,8 98,8 396,6
MARINI Alessia 1998 ITA - UDINE 101,0 100,5 98,6 98,2 398,3

5 PALESE Siria 2000 ITA - UDINE 98,1 91,9 95,5 94,3 379,8 1148,9
SOLLERO Monica 2000 ITA - UDINE 93,6 94,5 93,1 89,6 370,8
ŇAKATOVÁ Zuzana 2002 PO0028 SVK "C" 95,7 99,5 91,9 94,6 381,7

6 KLUKNAVSKÁ Júlia 1998 MT0248 SVK "C" 94,5 98,2 97,4 94,8 384,9 1144,1
KISEĽAKOVÁ Soňa 2001 PO0016 SVK "C" 100,3 92,7 94,5 90,0 377,5

Air Pistol 60 - Junior Men
MERZLOV Artem 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 96 94 94 94 95 96 569

1 SKAKOV Aleksandr 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 94 96 92 95 95 91 563
MUKHAMETYANOV Vladim 1995 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 94 93 97 92 93 95 564 1 696
YEVTUSHENKO Vitaliy 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 93 95 95 91 92 93 559

2 PERELOMOV Stanislav 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 92 93 93 92 95 95 560
573ZUB Oleh 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 97 98 94 96 94 573 1 692

BORBÉLY Levente 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 92 93 92 90 91 91 549
3 CSURI Tamás 1995 HUN - Hungarian SF 93 96 95 98 96 98 576

IZSÓ András 1997 HUN - Hungarian SF 89 95 93 91 91 95 554 1 679
SQBEV Dimitar 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 89 89 94 92 89 84 537

4 CHAKALOV Atanas 1997 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 94 88 92 96 94 92 556
TODOROV Alexandar 1997 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 96 94 95 95 94 95 569 1 662
NAGY Alexander 1996 VK0146 SVK 90 89 91 94 92 95 551

5 BALÁŽ Peter 1995 BB0037 SVK 93 95 93 95 92 93 561
POLÁK Jakub 1995 BA0163 SVK 94 94 88 90 92 91 549 1 661
BIELIK Márk 1995 HUN - KSI SE Budapešť 91 91 89 94 88 91 544

6 EGRI Mihály 1996 HUN - KSI SE Budapešť 90 92 93 92 93 94 554
DERZSI András 1996 HUN - KSI SE Budapešť 83 87 83 81 88 80 502 1 600

Air Pistol 60 - Kadet Men
Vysledky_IJC_2014
15. 11. 2014 dr 14 z 16

15.11.2014
20:02



R. K. N a m e Y.B. IDN - Club Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

CHERKAS Vitalii 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 90 91 96 93 94 94 558
1 SAMOSTROL Oleksandr 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 96 96 93 93 93 566

KREPOSTNIAK Pavlo 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 96 98 99 95 99 581 1 705
ZANIN Anton 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 91 96 97 97 93 94 568

2 ZHELEZNIKOV Ivan 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 95 91 92 93 95 98 564
ISAKOV Mikhail 1998 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 93 92 95 96 95 94 565 1 697
KOSTÚR Marek 1998 BB0037 SVK 90 94 94 95 93 87 553

3 STOJKA Patrik 1998 SI0303 SVK 88 95 91 98 93 93 558
KOVÁCS Matej 1998 BA0163 SVK 92 92 90 95 89 91 549 1 660
VUKADINOVIĆ Dragan David 1996 SRB - SSF - 1 84 90 92 92 92 89 539

4 MILINKOVIĆ Stefan 1997 SRB - SSF - 1 93 89 86 83 85 87 523
MAŠANOVIĆ Branko 1997 SRB - SSF - 1 91 97 89 89 93 91 550 1 612
RATKOV Strahinja 1999 SRB - SSF - 2 86 93 88 91 87 89 534

5 PLEVNIK Aleksa 2000 SRB - SSF - 2 88 87 87 85 89 83 519
LAZIĆ Milos 1996 SRB - SSF - 2 93 93 91 92 89 92 550 1 603

Air Pistol 40 - Junior Women Day: 
ORDINA Nataliia 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 93 92 96 89 370

1 RIZVANOVA Regina 1995 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 96 94 95 93 378

15.11.2014

SEREBRYANSKAYA Irina 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 91 95 96 92 374 1 122
NENCHEVA Lidia 1996 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 96 97 90 93 376

2 STOYANOVA Kristiana 1995 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 94 91 92 94 371
ZLATEVA Polin 1994 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 93 96 93 91 373 1 120
MYRONCHUK Anna 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 90 91 91 91 363

3 SAVOSTA Viktoriya 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 92 94 91 91 368
VARLAMOVA Yuliana 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 84 85 88 96 353 1 084
ALMÁSSY Dóra 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 92 97 94 91 374

4 FORRÁSI Boglárka 1999 HUN - Hungarian SF 81 91 88 86 346
KÉRI Eszter 1998 HUN - Hungarian SF 87 90 82 85 344 1 064
KAPRINAYOVÁ Katarína 1994 BA0117 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 87 88 88 84 347

5 KANIAKOVÁ Katarína 1997 BA0117 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 86 86 92 91 355
KANIAKOVÁ Jana 1999 BA0117 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 87 88 88 88 351 1 053

Air Pistol 40 - Kadet Women
Vysledky_IJC_2014
15. 11. 2014 dr 15 z 16

15.11.2014
20:02



R. K. N a m e Y.B. IDN - Club Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

SHKRED Tatiana 1998 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 90 95 91 93 369
1 NIKOLAEVA Elena 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 93 91 95 94 373

YAKUBOVSKAYA Ekaterina 1997 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 95 88 95 96 374 1 116
EGRI Viktoria 1998 HUN - Hungarian SF 95 96 94 91 376

2 NAGY Vivienn 2000 HUN - Hungarian SF 90 92 93 88 363
KÓKAI Réka 1999 HUN - Hungarian SF 93 92 91 90 366 1 105
NESTERENKO Liliya 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 91 90 93 90 364

3 SOLINA Svitlana 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 93 94 93 94 374
CHESALKINA Tetiana 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 86 97 91 92 366 1 104
TOMIĆ Jelena 1996 SRB - SSF 91 95 91 93 370

4 MARICKI Katarina 2000 SRB - SSF 83 88 88 96 355
ANASTASIJEVIĆ Natalija 1997 SRB - SSF 91 90 89 91 361 1 086
GARČALOVÁ Klaudia 1997 SN0049 SVK - CTM TOP 84 93 87 85 349

5 NAGYOVÁ Alexandra 1996 BA0362 SVK - CTM TOP 91 88 90 89 358
ERNSTOVÁ Samuela 1997 BH0143 SVK - CTM TOP 90 93 91 90 364 1 071

Air Pistol 40 - Youngs
YAKUSHEVA Olena 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 95 95 91 375
SHEVCHENKO Alona 97 89 92 96 3741 SHEVCHENKO Alona 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 97 89 92 96 374
SEMCHYSHYNA Anastasiia 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 90 91 93 98 372 1 121
KIROV Kiril 2000 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 92 91 92 94 369

2 DIMITROV Daniel 2001 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 93 94 92 91 370
NIKOLOV Alexandar 1999 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 88 90 95 90 363 1 102
PELACH Oliver 1999 LM0285 SVK 88 92 88 90 358

3 VENGRÍNI Jerguš 2001 LM0285 SVK 91 93 94 87 365
COPÁK Marek 2002 PO0016 SVK 95 88 93 93 369 1 092
MINCHEVA Miroslava 1999 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 92 92 86 95 365

4 BOTEVA Monika 1999 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 88 93 92 92 365
DODOVA Deyzi 2000 BUL - Bulgarian SSF 90 91 89 89 359 1 089

PHK: Mgr. Ján FRČKA -  A 045
HR: Mgr. Milan FIALA - ISSF B 3325
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Junior

SAT 15 NOV 2014

10m AIR RIFLE MEN MEN Junior

Olympic hopes NR 2014
FINAL RESULTS

Nitra

Junior

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.
Stage

NatNameBib NoRk

208.1

10,310,710,910,210,39,89,6

9,910,610,710,510,210,410,5

187,9166,6145,0124,3103,883,6

10,010,8

10,710,9

10,310,8

63,532,5HUNPENI
Istvan

4051

202.8

10,39,310,39,510,410,610,1

10,210,59,79,610,09,810,0

182,3162,5142,5123,4103,082,6

10,010,8

10,310,6

10,310,5

62,531,9CZEENTRICHEL
Ales

4042

181.1

10,710,010,39,410,910,3

9,110,79,010,79,810,5

161,3140,6121,3101,280,5

9,99,5

10,610,4

10,39,0

59,728,9HUNPESTI
Gabor

4013

160.0

10,19,29,210,59,7

9,710,610,310,610,2

140,2120,4100,979,8

10,510,1

9,410,0

9,910,0

59,930,1RUSMAILKOV
Roman

4034

139.5

10,09,410,310,7

10,19,810,69,1

119,4100,279,3

10,29,6

9,510,2

10,010,0

59,529,8RUSANDRIUSHIN
Nikolai

4065

119.1

10,09,710,0

9,89,79,9

99,379,9

10,09,9

10,39,4

10,410,0

60,029,3HUNBODA
Bence

4026

99.2

8,99,6

10,510,4

79,8

10,09,7

9,99,9

9,910,4

59,830,0UKROMELIANENKO
Dmytro

4077

78.6

9,7

9,9

10,010,7

9,310,1

9,79,2

59,030,0RUSKRYLOV
Aleksei

4088

Legend CF6C4FDF

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Junior

SAT 15 NOV 2014

10m AIR PISTOL  MEN Junior

Olympic hopes NR 2014
FINAL RESULTS

Nitra

Junior

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.
Stage

NatNameBib NoRk

194.8

8,610,19,310,48,810,39,8

9,09,810,510,08,510,410,1

177,2157,3137,5117,199,879,1

9,910,1

9,89,6

10,09,8

59,229,5RUSSKAKOV
Aleksandr

5011

194.5

9,510,210,09,49,79,310,2

8,88,410,510,110,210,710,1

176,2157,6137,1117,697,777,7

9,39,7

9,79,4

9,89,5

57,428,6RUSMERZLOV
Artem

5062

173.9

9,19,99,410,310,09,3

9,19,210,69,99,310,3

155,7136,6116,696,477,1

9,99,5

9,710,7

8,19,6

57,529,8HUNCSURI
Tamas

5053

155.1

10,510,79,810,49,3

9,310,27,89,79,1

135,3114,496,876,7

9,99,4

9,69,8

9,010,6

58,329,8UKRPERELOMOV
Stanislav

5074

133.5

8,89,49,18,0

10,28,49,89,1

114,596,777,8

9,710,4

10,79,9

10,19,9

60,730,2UKRZUB
Oleh

5025

113.4

8,79,49,3

10,19,08,8

94,676,2

9,210,1

10,09,2

9,410,2

58,129,5SVKBALAZ
Peter

5046

94.2

10,210,1

9,49,6

74,6

9,29,5

10,07,9

9,29,1

54,926,5UKRYEVTUSHENKO
Vitaily

5037

74.0

10,4

9,1

10,36,9

8,110,1

9,99,2

54,526,2RUSMUKHAMETYANOV
Vladim

5088

Legend 5A8BB196

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Junior

SAT 15 NOV 2014

10m AIR RIFLE  WOMEN Junior

Olympic hopes NR 2014
FINAL RESULTS

Nitra

Junior

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.
Stage

NatNameBib NoRk

206.0

10,510,210,710,510,410,210,6

10,610,710,010,110,110,310,3

184,9164,0143,3122,7102,281,7

10,310,4

9,610,1

10,59,9

60,830,4UKROHER
Svitlana

3031

203.8

10,09,910,110,110,18,910,5

10,010,510,810,510,79,610,6

183,8163,4142,5121,9101,182,6

10,810,5

10,29,7

10,210,1

61,530,3CZEBRAZDOVA
Lucie

3022

182.6

9,310,610,310,610,010,4

10,79,810,410,510,610,0

162,6142,2121,5100,479,8

9,710,6

9,710,1

9,99,4

59,430,1BULTANEVA
Neli

3043

162.3

10,710,710,110,110,3

10,39,110,710,09,7

141,3121,5100,780,6

10,010,7

10,19,2

10,610,0

60,629,9UKRCHORNOMORETS
Maryna

3084

141.0

10,310,010,09,8

10,010,510,69,7

120,7100,279,6

9,110,0

10,310,0

10,510,2

60,130,2RUSEFIMOVA
Olga

3065

120.2

10,110,29,8

10,110,09,6

100,079,8

10,010,7

10,410,0

9,310,0

60,430,7UKRILINA
Anna

3016

99.0

9,29,5

9,910,5

79,9

10,89,1

10,39,6

9,410,7

59,929,4SVKZIDEKOVA
Lenka

3057

79.3

9,7

10,1

9,69,6

10,310,2

9,510,3

59,530,1ITAVENTURINI
Sara

3078

Legend F5E51A33

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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SAT 15 NOV 2014

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN WOMEN

Olympic hopes NR 2014
FINAL RESULTS

Nitra

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.
Stage

NatNameBib NoRk

 S-off: 10.1204.4

9,610,210,410,210,110,310,2

9,710,010,010,310,19,510,5

185,1164,9144,5124,0103,884,0

10,310,8

10,610,7

10,710,2

63,331,7SRBBANJAC
Tatjana

2011

 S-off: 9.8204.4

10,69,610,310,99,910,710,5

10,19,410,510,610,010,510,8

183,7164,7143,9122,4102,581,3

10,39,9

10,09,6

10,210,0

60,029,5HUNTOMA
Dorina

2032

182.9

10,510,79,610,310,410,5

10,39,910,39,810,010,6

162,1141,5121,6101,581,1

9,610,2

10,110,6

9,510,0

60,030,8SRBBABIC
Milica

2083

161.4

9,510,510,310,710,8

10,610,69,99,610,0

141,3120,2100,079,7

9,710,2

10,010,0

10,48,6

58,928,8SRBMILASINOVIC
Jovana

2024

141.2

10,19,910,68,3

10,610,310,39,3

120,5100,379,4

9,810,6

10,210,1

10,510,6

61,831,3SVKSPISAKOVA
Kristina

2055

119.2

9,08,810,4

10,310,310,5

99,980,8

9,79,9

9,110,2

10,410,6

59,930,7UKRSUKHORUKOVA
Viktoriya

2076

99.4

10,110,0

9,98,9

79,4

9,910,3

9,710,3

10,59,8

60,530,4SRBVUKASINOVIC
Sanja

2047

78.7

9,6

10,0

10,010,3

10,29,0

9,410,2

59,129,5SRBSTOJANOVIC
Isidora

2068

Legend 963DC2E4

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

S-off Shoot-off
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SAT 15 NOV 2014

10m AIR RIFLE MEN MEN

Olympic hopes NR 2014
FINAL RESULTS

Nitra

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.
Stage

NatNameBib NoRk

208.3

10,210,510,59,810,910,210,4

10,69,510,610,610,010,610,5

187,5167,5146,4126,0105,184,3

10,310,5

10,910,2

10,910,6

63,431,3HUNPEKLER
Zalan

7021

203.7

9,99,99,910,510,310,910,3

9,110,710,410,510,39,510,0

184,7164,1143,8122,8102,281,8

10,010,0

10,510,7

10,49,9

61,530,6BULMIRCHEV
Nikola

7052

184.5

10,710,310,49,89,710,2

10,210,510,510,510,29,6

163,6142,8121,9101,681,7

10,310,5

10,310,7

10,59,6

61,930,8SRBJOVANOVIC
Stevan

7033

162.1

8,910,710,310,29,9

10,310,410,310,610,0

142,9121,8101,280,4

9,810,6

9,910,1

10,110,0

60,530,7SRBMILOVANOVIC
Andrija

7044

140.3

10,010,610,710,2

9,610,59,310,0

120,799,679,6

10,79,9

10,29,4

9,59,7

59,429,0HUNVAS
Peter

7015

120.6

10,010,510,1

10,610,410,2

100,079,1

9,98,0

9,710,4

10,310,5

58,828,9SRBKOVACEVIC
Lazar

7086

98.1

9,59,5

10,59,4

78,1

10,210,5

9,89,3

9,79,7

59,229,5UKRCHUMAK
Artem

7077

77.1

9,1

10,6

9,88,3

9,810,2

9,89,5

57,428,0HUNPRAGAI
Patrik

7068

Legend 5561171E

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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SAT 15 NOV 2014

10m AIR PISTOL MEN MEN

Olympic hopes NR 2014
FINAL RESULTS

Nitra

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.
Stage

NatNameBib NoRk

195.2

8,710,410,310,710,29,79,8

9,710,810,38,79,09,89,8

176,8155,6135,0115,696,476,9

9,28,2

9,910,0

10,19,9

57,328,1UKRKREPOSTNIAK
Pavlo

8031

194.5

8,110,010,69,39,310,98,7

9,510,110,510,09,210,29,0

176,9156,8135,7116,497,976,8

8,99,8

9,510,5

10,310,1

59,130,4UKRCHERKAS
Vitalii

8082

173.4

9,69,39,59,69,39,1

9,610,29,810,010,49,5

154,2134,7115,495,876,1

9,310,4

9,79,5

9,59,1

57,529,0BULTODOROV
Alexander

8023

153.8

10,48,910,210,59,6

7,410,510,09,49,1

136,0116,696,476,5

10,37,9

9,79,6

10,49,9

57,827,4RUSZHELEZNIKOV
Ivan

8074

131.3

9,49,89,87,6

9,110,08,39,6

112,893,074,9

8,99,2

10,19,9

9,410,2

57,729,3RUSZANIN
Anton

8015

112.4

10,19,89,1

8,49,410,1

93,974,7

8,210,8

8,09,4

9,99,2

55,529,4CZEMICKA
Michal

8056

92.7

8,410,2

9,59,9

74,8

9,99,6

9,09,4

7,49,4

54,728,4RUSISAKOV
Mikhail

8047

16.1

7,3

0,0

8,8

UKRSAMOSTROL
Oleksandr

8068

Legend C211ACEB

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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SAT 15 NOV 2014

10m AIR PISTOL  WOMEN

Olympic hopes NR 2014
FINAL RESULTS

Nitra

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.
Stage

NatNameBib NoRk

193.3

9,810,69,99,49,79,69,6

9,510,39,710,29,410,38,7

174,0153,1133,5113,994,874,9

9,29,3

9,59,3

9,310,0

56,628,6RUSYAKUBOVSKAYA
Ekaterina

6051

192.0

10,110,010,29,510,07,59,9

7,19,410,510,610,510,38,9

174,8155,4134,7114,694,176,3

10,010,1

9,19,5

9,59,3

57,528,9UKRSOLINA
Svitlana

6022

169.2

8,710,48,29,310,08,3

8,38,99,29,38,99,9

152,2132,9115,596,978,0

10,39,4

10,89,8

9,69,9

59,829,1HUNEGRI
Viktoria

6013

150.9

7,410,49,28,910,0

9,89,59,68,98,8

133,7113,895,077,2

10,39,5

10,29,9

8,010,5

58,429,9RUSNIKOLAEVA
Elena

6064

132.7

7,710,19,710,7

9,310,010,28,6

115,795,675,7

10,18,1

9,58,6

10,49,7

56,426,4UKRCHESALKINA
Tetiana

6045

111.4

9,210,08,9

8,210,79,0

94,073,3

9,89,7

10,59,5

8,67,3

55,426,5RUSSHKRED
Tatiana

6076

93.3

10,69,3

10,59,3

72,2

9,47,2

10,39,0

8,49,3

53,625,5HUNKOKAI
Reka

6037

71.5

8,3

7,8

9,510,2

9,18,7

9,08,9

55,427,8SRBTOMIC
Jelena

6088

Legend D11673E6

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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SAT 15 NOV 2014, START TIME 09:00

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN WOMEN

Olympic hopes 2014
FINAL RESULTS

Nitra

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.
Stage

NatNameBib NoRk

199.6

9,39,910,910,98,110,58,6

9,910,110,110,610,19,39,9

180,4160,4139,4117,999,779,9

9,910,6

9,910,6

9,910,5

61,431,7RUSSEREBRYANSKAYA
Irina

1061

195.2

8,69,78,910,48,510,210,0

10,19,810,510,110,68,29,8

176,5157,0137,6117,198,079,6

9,89,8

9,510,0

10,410,3

59,830,1RUSRIZVANOVA
Regina

1022

174.1

10,38,89,59,210,510,4

9,89,610,210,410,68,7

154,0135,6115,996,375,2

8,79,4

9,98,7

10,49,0

56,127,1HUNALMASSY
Dora

1083

153.8

9,08,19,710,89,8

9,010,710,010,39,0

135,8117,097,376,2

9,110,1

9,510,2

10,18,4

57,428,7BULNENCHEVA
Lidia

1054

134.8

9,98,68,010,8

10,79,89,49,4

114,295,878,4

9,79,6

8,910,3

9,89,9

58,229,8UKRSAVOSTA
Viktoriya

1045

113.7

9,49,97,8

10,010,19,3

94,374,3

7,09,9

9,810,9

9,99,7

57,230,5BULSTOYANOVA
Kristiana

1036

93.0

8,38,9

10,08,9

74,7

9,98,8

10,48,4

9,310,1

56,927,3RUSORDINA
Nataliia

1017

73.7

9,2

8,8

8,49,3

10,110,3

9,28,4

55,728,0BULZLATEVA
Polin

1078

Legend E3F52FAB

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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